HEADLAND AREA CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

2025 MEMBERSHIP

Please complete this form and return with your check, payable to: Headland Area Chamber of Commerce P.O. Box 236, Headland, AL 36345 E-MAIL: director@headlandal.org PHONE: 334.693.3303		Associate (individual, not business) \$60 Business, 1-5 Employees \$100			
				Business, 6-25 Employees \$175 Business, 26 or more Employees \$325 Utilities \$300 Civic or Non-Profit Organization \$100	
		WEBSITE: www.headlandal.org			
		Business or Organizati	on:		
		Address (street)			
(city/state/zip)					
Mailing Address:					
Phone:	E-mail:				
Primary Contact & Em	ail:				
Billing Contact & Emai	l:				
Cell:	: Would you like cell number published in our directory? Yes or 1				
	Would you like to	receive text updates? Yes or No			
Others in your compan	y/organization who	would like to be included in HACC emails:			
Name	E-ma	ail			
Name	E-ma	ail			
Name	E-m	ail			
Name	E-ma	ail			
Type of Business:					
Full-Time Employees (a					
		ization:			
Website:					
Social Media Links:	Facebook Twitt	ter Linked-InOther			
Would you be intereste	d in any of the follow	ving:			
Special Adverti	sing Event	Sponsorships			
Host an event	Serve	on a committee			
Volunteer at an	eventOther				
	HACC Office	e Use Only:			
<i>Date: Amt P</i>	d: \$ Ck #	Email CM CC Ltr/decal			



Our Mission: The Headland Area Chamber of Commerce is organized to promote local businesses, enhance all qualities of life and be a strategic partner for growth in our city and region.

Our Vision: The Headland Area Chamber of Commerce will be the driving force for community progress, advocating Headland as the premier place to live and work, maintaining a small-town atmosphere with strong family values and a healthy local economy with a viable business in every building.

Member Code of Conduct

As a Member of the Headland Area Chamber of Commerce, I recognize that membership is a privilege and that a membership brings with it the responsibility to assure that all members understand and commit to the following code of conduct.

The code of conduct shall, without limitation, require members and all participants of Chambersponsored programs to:

- 1. Refrain from publicly disparaging the business practices of fellow members and refrain from condoning or engaging in misrepresentation or unethical practices.
- 2. Conduct business and professional activities in a reputable manner so as to reflect honorably upon the business community and fellow Chamber members.
- 3. Respect the reputation, profile, and status of the Headland Area Chamber of Commerce, and represent the Chamber accordingly.
- 4. Understand, support, and promote the Mission of the Headland Area Chamber of Commerce and cooperate with fellow members in the application of this Code of Conduct.
- 5. Whenever reasonably possible, participate in the functions and activities of the Chamber, and promote the enhancement of business growth within Allen & Fairview.
- 6. Observe the highest standards of ethics in rendering services and/or offering products for sale, based on the members' own knowledge and expertise.
- 7. Refrain from engaging in any practices prohibited by law or seeking unfair advantage over fellow members and conform to all laws established by Municipal, State and Federal governments for the control of said business, where applicable.
- 8. Present a true presentation in all advertising. Goods and services shall be advertised in accordance with all Municipal, State and Federal legislation.
- 9. Respect the role of the Chamber staff.